
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
107 

3 
33 
16 
82 
38 
13 

333 
77 
27 

123 
21 
11 

114 
52 
55 

Class 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 S 

Name 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
EDUARD MORCEGÃO 
CELSO BATISTA 
FERNANDO COSTA 
GIVAGO NUNES 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 
BRUNO SCHUNCK 
FELIPE SARKIS 
PAULO FARIAS 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
RAFAEL HENRIQUE 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
WILLIAM FERENS 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
CADU GUIMARÃES 

Laps 
15 
15 
17 
19 
18 
16 
10 
21 
18 
21 
12 
15 
21 
19 
17 
3 

Best Tm 
49.094 
49.118 
49.146 
49.228 
49.234 
49.300 
49.346 
49.348 
49.355 
49.408 
49.434 
49.469 
49.533 
49.614 
49.723 
50.091 

Diff 

0.024 
0.052 
0.134 
0.140 
0.206 
0.252 
0.254 
0.261 
0.314 
0.340 
0.375 
0.439 
0.520 
0.629 
0.997 

Gap 

0.024 
0.028 
0.082 
0.006 
0.066 
0.046 
0.002 
0.007 
0.053 
0.026 
0.035 
0.064 
0.081 
0.109 
0.368 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
6 

10 
6 

10 
7 

10 
20 
6 
9 
7 

17 
16 
2 

2nd Best 
49.147 
49.340 
49.218 
49.228 
49.401 
49.342 
49.432 
49.456 
49.414 
49.413 
49.446 
49.471 
49.543 
49.644 
49.779 
52.164 

2nd Lap 
10 
14 
4 
9 

11 
9 
7 
3 

16 
21 
5 

12 
5 
7 

17 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/08/2024 14:34:53 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
F4 - SENIOR 

3o TREINO - F4 S/SS 

Practice started at 14:12:55 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

16/08/2024 14:13 


